EA491K0-Ed1
SHIELDED PAIR RAILWAY SIGNALING CABLES, ARMOURED PE SHEATH WITH A Rf OF
0,1. ADIF SPECIFICATION
Page. 1/3
Signaling cable
Impact Resistant
UV Resistant
Rodent resistant

quad.
Cable
Diam.
Aprox
weight.
Length Drum
Code
No.
quad.
Cable
Diam.
Aprox
weight.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km)     (m)   type  (mm) (kg/km)     (m)   type
EA491K090000102N 1 20.8 964 1000 A4  EA491K0A4000102N 1 21.2 1017 1000 A4
EA491K090000302N 3 24.9 1207 1000 A4  EA491K0A4000202N 2 26.4 1300 1000 A4
EA491K090000502N 5 26.7 1334 1000 A4  EA491K0A4000402N 4 30 1596 1000 A6
EA491K090000602N 6 27.3 1404 1000 A6  EA491K0A4000602N 6 32.6 1835 1000 A6
EA491K090001002N 10 32.2 1743 1000 A6  EA491K090000802N 8 35.7 2091 1000 A8
EA491K090001402N 14 35.7 2035 1000 A8  EA491K0A4001002N 10 38.5 2342 1000 B0
       EA491K0A4001202N 12 41 2571 1000 B0
       EA491K0A4001402N 14 43.8 2831 1000 B0
       EA491K0A4001602N 16 45.8 3039 1000 BB
       EA491K0A4001802N 18 48.4 3275 1000 BB
       EA491K0A4002002N 20 50.4 3495 1000 BB